Codification Tables:  1969 Extraordinary Session Laws
1969 EXTRAORDINARY SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1-3 Approp.
4 Em.
2 1 28.13.010

5 35.33.051
6 35.33.055
[Codification Tables—page 1]
Codification Tables:  1969 Extraordinary Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
7 35.33.057
8 35.33.061
9 35.33.071
10 35.33.075
11 35.33.081
12 35.33.091
13 35.33.101
14 35.33.106
15 35.33.107
16 35.33.111
17 35.33.121
18 35.33.125
19 35.33.131
20 35.33.135
21 35.33.141
22 35.33.145
23 35.33.147
24 35.33.151
25 35.33.170
26 Repealer
96 1 43.51.500
2 43.51.520
3 43.51.530
97 1 79.01.512
2 79.01.516
3 79.01.520
98 1 28B.50.221
2 Leg. rev.
99 1 68.05.170
2 68.05.210
3 68.05.220
4 68.05.230
5 68.05.255
100 1 15.80.300
2 15.80.310
3 15.80.320
4 15.80.330
5 15.80.340
6 15.80.350
7 15.80.360
8 15.80.370
9 15.80.380
10 15.80.390
11 15.80.400
12 15.80.410
13 15.80.420
14 15.80.430
15 15.80.440
16 15.80.450
17 15.80.460
18 15.80.470
19 15.80.480
20 15.80.490
21 15.80.500
22 15.80.510
23 15.80.520
24 15.80.530
25 15.80.540
26 15.80.550
27 15.80.560
28 15.80.570
29 15.80.580
30 15.80.590
31 15.80.600
32 15.80.610
33 15.80.620
34 15.80.630

2 80.28.210
3 80.28.212
[Codification Tables—page 4]
Codification Tables:  1969 Extraordinary Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
4 81.12.010
5 81.16.010
6 81.24.010
7 81.44.085
8 81.53.060
9 81.53.080
10 81.68.010
11 81.77.080
12 81.80.270
13 81.80.300
14 81.80.320
15 Eff. date
16 81.80.312
17 81.80.060
211 1 35.39.040
2 41.28.080
3 41.28.085
212 1 43.105.031
2 43.105.040
3 43.105.015
4 43.105.070
5 1.08.100
6 Repealer
7 Em.
Eff. date
n43.105.031
213 1 2.08.061
2 2.08.064
3 2.08.065
214 1 82.24.040
2 82.24.050
215 1 41.56.140
2 41.56.150
3 41.56.160
4 41.56.170
5 41.56.180
6 41.56.190
7 41.56.400
8 41.56.405
9 41.56.410
10 41.56.415
11 41.56.420
12 Approp.
13 41.06.340
14 28B.16.230
15 Em.
216 1 84.52.050
2 84.52.065
3 84.56.020
4 Em.
217 1 28.41.140
2 28.41.145
3 28A.41.140
4 28A.41.145
5 Approp.
6 Constr.
7 Em.
Eff. date
218 1 46.81.010
2 46.81.020
3 46.81.030
4 46.81.050
5 46.81.060
6 46.81.070
7 46.81.900
8 46.20.055
9 46.20.070

278 1-5 Approp.
6 Em.
[Codification Tables—page 6]
Codification Tables:  1969 Extraordinary Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
279 1 26.04.165
2 Par. veto
70.58.200
280 1 Par. veto
Approp.
2 Temporary
3 Special
4 Special
5 Special
6 Special
7 Special
8 Special
9 Special
10 Special
11 Em.
281 1-4 Temporary
5 47.16.020
6 47.39.020
7 47.16.050
8 47.20.200
9 47.20.390
10-12 Approp.
13 47.16.014
14 Approp.
15,16 Temporary
17 Approp.
18 81.53.275
19 Vetoed
20 Approp.
21 46.29.625
22 46.37.160
23 82.36.280
24 82.40.010
25 46.68.030
26 35.84.060
27 82.36.275
28 82.40.047
29 82.40.046
30 46.44.091
31 46.44.096
32 46.88.010
33 46.85.190
34 46.01.050
35 46.01.055
36 Approp.
37 Par. veto
Temporary
38 46.12.101
39 46.52.104
40 46.52.106
41 46.52.111
42 46.52.112
43 46.52.117
44 46.52.108
45 46.52.115
46 46.61.100
47 49.37.430
48 47.40.090
49 9.61.120
50 9.66.070
51 46.61.650
52 47.56.658
53 47.56.659
54 46.16.070
55 46.44.095
56 Approp.
57 47.16.220